
 

 

David S. Ferriero, Archivist of the United States 
Bi-weekly Calendar 

Monday, July 25, 2011 – Friday, August 5, 2011 
Archivist David S. Ferriero’s bi-weekly calendar is published to promote transparency and open 
government at the National Archives and Records Administration (NARA).  You can expect to 
find major calendar items by date, including attendees and their affiliation.    
 
Monday, July 25, 2011  
 Triangle Research Libraries Network Annual conference in North Carolina 
  
Tuesday, July 26, 2011 
 NARA Senior Staff Meeting 
 Executive Leadership Team Meeting 
 Dinner with Bi-Partisan Commission 
 
Wednesday, July 27, 2011 
 Roosevelt Institute Dinner 
 
Thursday, July 28, 2011 
 Tour of the White House Photo Unit 
 Meeting with Congressman Moran 
 National Digital Public Library meeting 
 
Friday, July 29, 2011 
 
Monday, August 1, 2011 
  
Tuesday, August 2, 2011 
 Executive Leadership Team Meeting 
 
Wednesday, August 3, 2011 
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Thursday, August 4, 2011 
  
Friday, August 5, 2011 
 NARA Public Program: The White House Garden Cookbook with Clara Silverstein 


